
B U B B L Y   16 

Segura Viudas Res. Brut Cava Spain 
Bouvet Brut Champagne   France 
Scarpetta Spumante Brut Rose   Italy

S M O O T H   O P E R A T O R  19 

Garofoli Sangiovese  Italy 
Momo Pinot Noir   New Zealand 
Tensley Syrah  California 

B A R E  E S S E N C E   15 

LiVeli Fiano  Italy 
Gustav Gruner Veltliner  Austria 
Virginie Taunt Sauvignon  N. Zealand

Sparkling…

Segura Viudas Reserva Brut Cava  Spain 
Scarpetta Spumante Brut Rose  Italy 
Bouvet Brut Champagne  France 
Uncle Dicks Sparkling Shiraz  Australia 
Hermann J Wiemer Cuvee Brut  NY 
Banfi Rosa Regale  Italy (Half Bottle) 
Adami Prosecco   half bottle 
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label  France 
Dom Perignon  France 

Glass  Bottle

40 
50 
45 
45 
43 
24 
22 
84 
255 

40 
50 
50 
44 
52 
58 

 8 
10 
 9 
 9 

 8 
10 
10 
11 
13

Dessert Wine…

G R E A T  W H I T E   17   

Cinquante Cinq Viognier  France 
Valerio Falanghina  Italy 
Bichot "Secret" Chard. France

R E D  R O M A N C E  16 

Venta Morales Tempranillo  Spain 
Cannonball Merlot  California 
High Note Blend  Argentina

S P E E C H L E S S   18 

Belleruche Rhone  France 
Les Arromans Bordeaux  France 
Scinniri Rosso Sicilia  Italy

C O M E  T O G E T H E R  16 

Maison Nicolas Vouvray  France  
Cederberg Bukettraube  S. Africa 
Two Princes Riesling  Germany

O N E  S W E E T  W O R L D   14 

Anthony Road Riesling   New York 
New Age White  Argentina 
Franco Amoroso Moscato  Italy

D A R K  S T A R   20 

Forefront Cabernet  California 
Sottano Classic Malbec  Argentina 
Terranoble Carmenere  Chile 

N I G H T  C A P   26 

Mad Cuvee Tokaji  Hungary  
Goose Watch Cab Franc Ice Wine  NY 
Ferreira Ruby Port  Portugal

Ferreira Ruby Port  Portugal 
Croft 10yr Tawny Port  Portugal 
Ramos Pinto LBV Port  Portugal 
Mad Cuvee Tokaji  Hungary 
Goose Watch Cab Franc Ice Wine  NY 
Casa Larga Vidal Ice Wine  New York

Glass  Bottle

262 Exchange Blvd. Rochester NY 14608

T H R E E  O F  H E A R T S   23 

Hahn SLH Pinot  California 
Sierra Cantabria Rioja 
Enamore Blend  Argentina  

B U D  B R E A K   14 

Lima Vinho Verde  Portugal 
Juan Gil Moscatel  Spain 
Anne pichon Rose  France

Flight Wine Bar
CornHill Landing



Piave  Italy 
Cow, full-bodied, aged, similar to parmigiano 

First Light Gouda  NY 
Goat, young, mild, buttery, smooth 

Valdeon Blue Cheese  Spain 
Cow-goat blend, creamy, powerful 

Espresso Bellavitano  Wisconsin 
Cow, espresso rubbed, creamy, sweet 

Pena Corda   Spain 
Goat, firm, pale interior, salty, sweet, floral 

Belletoile   France 
Cow, mellow, triple-cream, brie style 

Beehive Seahive  Utah 
Cow, hand rubbed in honey, full bodied 

First Light Chèvre  NY 
Goat, grass fed, creamy 

Barber's Cheddar  England 
Cow, fruit and nutty undertones, firm 

Irish Porter   Ireland 
Cow, firm, bright cheddar, Guinness infused 

Pecorino Toscano  Italy 
Sheep, semi-firm, nutty, ivory interior 

Gouda Mona Lisa   Holland 
Cow, aged 18 months, nutty, sweetness 

Montelarrenia   Spain 
Sheep, slightly tangy, silky texture 

    1 Selection $7                       3 Selections $17                     5 Selections $25 

 1 Selection $7                     3 Selections $17     

Prosciutto 
Aged 600 days Italy 

Venison Salami  
Smoked & dried  NY 

Charcuterie…

Soppressata 
Pressed & dried Italy 

Truffle Ham 
Sliced Thin, Delicate Italy 

 Served with Baguette & Stone ground Mustard

Chocolate Flight to Share   11 
Dipped orange peels, sesame leaves, 
dark chocolate truffles. 

Caramel Sea Salt Truffle   3 

Marshmallow Yam Truffle  3 

Pop Rocks Truffle  3 

Cheese served with baguette & honey

Chocolate…

Marinated Vegetables  13 
Sweet roasted peppers, marinated 
artichokes, traditional cornichon served 
with sliced baguette 

Olive Oil   9 
Three olive oil tastings from Italy, Spain, 
and Greece, accompanied by sliced 
baguette. 

Olives to share   6 
Our famous Castelveltrano olives, served 
with lupini beans and rosemary. 

Flight Mix   5 
Savory spiced trio of almonds, pecans and 
walnuts with a hint of sweetness 

Olive Tapenade   8 
Italian and Greek olives, capers, fresh 
lemon and olive oil.  Coarse chopped, 
served with sliced baguette 

Gluten free crackers available 

Bites..

Gift Cards Available! 

Book a special event at Flight,.. 
inquire at  WineBarFlight.com 

Restaurant / bar industry 
customers enjoy 10% off!  
Every Monday! 

Cheese…



Whites… Reds… Beer…

Bichot Secret Chardonnay  France 
Maison Nicolas Vouvray  France   
LiVeli Fiano  Italy 
Franco Amoroso Moscato  Italy 
Cederberg Bukettraube  S. Africa 
Gustav Gruner Veltliner  Austria 
Cinquante Cinq Viognier  France 
Two Princes Riesling  Germany 
Virginie Taunt Sauvignon Blanc  NZ 
Valerio Falanghina  Italy 
Anthony Road Riesling   New York 
New Age White  Argentina 
Lima Vinho Verde  Portugal 
Juan Gil Moscatel  Spain 
Anne pichon Rose  France 
Reichsgraf Spatlese  Germany 
Sinskey Abraxas Blend  California 
Vienne Taburnum Viognier  France 
Magdalena Btl  New York 
Cakebread Chardonnay California 
Zind-Humbrecht Gewurz. France 
Seresin Sauvignon Blanc  NZ 
Bichot  Montrachet  France 
Bichot Chablis Grand Cru  France 

    Glass   Bottle

   12 
     8 
     9 
     8 
   12 
     8 
     9 
     8 
     9 
     9 
     8 
     8 
     8 
     8 
     8

    Glass   Bottle

48 
32 
36 
32 
48 
32 
36 
32 
36 
36 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32
55 
64 
89 
68 
74 
52 
59 
107 
120

Venta Morales Tempranillo  Spain 
Forefront Cabernet  California 
Belleruche Rhone  France  
Terranoble Carmenere  Chile 
Tensley Syrah  California 
Les Arromans Bordeaux  France 
Garofoli Sangiovese  Italy 
Momo Pinot Noir  New Zealand 
Sottano Classic Malbec  Argentina 
High Note Blend  Argentina 
Scinniri Rosso Sicilia  Italy 
Cannonball Merlot  California 
Hahn SLH Pinot  California 
Seducer Red Blend  California 
Enamore Blend  Argentina   
L'Ecole #41 Merlot  Washington 
St. Innocent Pinot Noir  Oregon 
Two Hands Angel's Shiraz  Australia 
Peju Cabernet  California 
Hall Cabernet  California 
Evening Land Pinot Noir   California 
Poggio Brunello di Montalcino Italy 
Boroli Barolo Villero  Italy 
Zenato Amarone  Italy 
Sottano Judas Malbec  Aegentina 
Somerston Stornoway Meritage 
Michel Gros Romanee 1er Cru FR. 
Opus One  California   
Vineyard 29 Estate Cabernet  Calif. 
Vieille Julienne Chat. du Pape Res. Fr.

American Craft 

Dogfish Palo Santo Delaware 
Dogfish 90min IPA 
narragansett Lager  Rochester 
Firestone Pivo Pils  Calif. 
Oskar Blue Ten Fidy Stout N.C. 
Breckenridge Vanilla Porter  Co 
Dogfish Midas Touch 
Allagash White  Maine 
Blue Moon Seasonal  Colorado 
Bell’s Two Hearted IPA  Michigan 
Left Hands Nitro Milk Stout  Co. 

Imported 

Red Stripe  Jamaica 
Paulaner Hefe-Weizen  Germany 
Gaffel Kolsch  Germany 
Bitburger  Germany 
Samuel Smith Oat. Stout  Eng. 
Hitachino White Ale  Japan 
Delirium Tremens  Belgium 
Buckler  NA Holland 

Cider 

RootStock Classic  New York 
Cider Creek Saison  New York 

Beverages 

Sprecher Ginger Ale  
Saranac Root Beer 
Stewart's Orange n' Cream 
Coca - Cola 
Pellegrino Sparkling Water
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 5 
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 5 
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 4 
 5 
 4 
 4 
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 4 

5 
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3 
3 
3 
3 
4
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  13 
  12 
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    8 
  13 
  10 
    9 
  13 
  10 
  16 
    9 
  16

32 
52 
40 
52 
48 
32 
32 
52 
40 
36 
52 
40 
64 
36 
64 
58 
78 
76 
84 
89 
98 
172 
119 
116 
135 
156 
198 
280 
425 
475

         
          18% gratuity added to parties six or more


